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1 Termination ReportCheck only if appropriate U Amended Filing
Campaign Fmance Organization Name: Great Plains PAC

Filing Report Address: PO Box 1084"

Address2:

City: Salina Zip: 67402

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (214) 676-7442
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Great Plains PAC

Date

10/22/24

09/10/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Great Plains PAC - Federal

PO Box 1084
Topeka KS 67402

Great Plains PAC - Federal

PO Box 1084
Topeka KS 67402

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$10,200.001

$11,000.00]

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$21200.001

$0|
$01
$01

$21200.00]
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Great Plains PAC

Date

10/23/24

10/22/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

Name and Address

Keep Kansas Red
9634 E Clubhouse Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas Chamber PAC
534 S Kansas Ave

Ste. 1400
Topeka KS 66603

JR Claeys for Kansas Senate
2157RedhawkLn
Salina KS 67401

Troy for Kansas
PO Box 103
Great Bend KS 67530

Clifford for Kansas
102 DruryLane
Garden City KS 67846

Titus for Kansas
8727 Kinzie Jo's Way
Manhattan KS 66502

Craig Bowser for Kansas

21717 K16 Highway
Holton KS 66436

The Committee to Elect Mike

Murphy
35810 WGreenfield Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

TJ Rose for Kansas
PO Box 3782
Olathe KS 66063

Beverly Gossage for Kansas
9325 Evening Star Terrace

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Amount

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001
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09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

Eudora KS 66025

Adam Thomas for Kansas Senate
16272 S Sunset St
Olathe KS 66062

Kellie Warren for Senate
14505 Falmuth St
Leawood KS 66224

Klemp for Kansas Senate
107 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing KS 66043

Stames for Senate
7925 Falcon Rd
Riley KS 66531

Steven Howe for Kansas House
2202 Meh-ose Ln

Salina KS 67401

Sean Tarwater for Kansas House
16006 Meadow Lane
Stillwell KS 66085

Barb Wasinger for State Rep
PO Box 522
Hays KS 67601

Pat Proctor for Kansas House
PO Box 3421
Fort Leavenworth KS 66027

Adam Turk for Kansas House
6926 Roundtree St
Shawnee KS 66226

Laura Williams for Kansas House
14525 W 93rd St
Lenexa KS 66215

Chris Croft for Kansas House
8909 W 148th Terrace
OverlandPark KS 66221

Angel Roeser for Kansas
PO Box 905
Manhattan KS 66505

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00]

$500.00!

$500.001
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09/11/24

09/11/24

Kyler Sweeley for Kansas House
306E7thAve
Hutchinson KS 67501

Sandy Pickert for Kansas House
8434 E Mt. Vemon Ct

Wichita KS 67207

I Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

I Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

ITOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

PERIOD

$500.001

$500.001

$21000.001

$25.001

$21025.001
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